
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

Saturday 
10th April 2021 
(1 year & 43 Days) 

SNAPSHOT (Last 24hrs) 

GLOBAL UPDATES (Last 24hrs) PAKISTAN COVID-19 SNAPSHOT (Cumulative) 

46,760 
Suspected 

49,069 
Tests 

5,139 
Confirmed 

1,772 
Recovered 

4,204 
Critical  

100 
Deaths  

733,397 
Confirmed 

 Deaths 3.76%  
Daily Changes 

-4.56% 
Daily Changes 

10,286,383 
Suspected 

10,688,894   
Tests 

715,968 
Confirmed 

627,561 
Recovered 

73,078 
Active 

15,329 
Deaths 

 
DAILY INCIDENCE AND DEATH RATE (From 26-Feb 2020 to till date)  
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Daily Confirmed cases and Lab. Tests (From 26-Feb 2020 to till date)  

FUNDS 
Funds Requested: 34 Million USD 

Gaps: 14.98 million USD 

WHO appreciates the contribution of donors (FCDO, BMGF, DFATD Canada, 
JICA, UNOCHA, ECHO, South Korea, Czech Republic and Germany) to support 
Government of Pakistan towards, COVID-19 through WHO Pakistan. 
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Lab Status Hospitalized 
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Tested Positive 
Stable  

Oxygen 
On 

Vent. 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

(PCR+RA) 
Last 

24hrs 
Total 

On low 
flow  

On High 
flow 

AJK 1,180 157,014 191 14,260 12 26 45 01 1,999 11,782 395 

Balochistan 1,035 216,287 81 20,178 00 00 14 00 629 19,322 213 

GB 486 101,593 06 5,103 00 04 00 00 84 4,912 103 

Islamabad  7,888 1,370,082 729 64,902 00 318 154 59 12,532 51,238 601 

KP 8,848 1,430,134 1,190 97,318 00 637 814 55 10,747 82,479 2,586 

Punjab 21,184 4,035,083 2,628 245,923 603 471 955 348 36,403 200,235 6,908 

Sindh  8,448 3,378,701 314 268,284 39 86 179 38 5,826 257,593 4,523 

Districts 

Hospitalized Home or 
elsewhere 
Isolation 

Stable 
On low 

flow 
oxygen  

On High 
flow 

oxygen 

On 
Vent 

Bahawalpur 00 04 08 07 624 

Faisalabad 07 05 271 10 1,549 

Gujranwala 00 00 35 22 699 

Gujrat 00 84 30 00 431 

Lahore 407 98 354 214 2,432 

Multan 11 75 19 44 886 

Rawalpindi 37 93 204 26 1,887 
Karachi 27 69 167 38 - 

Hyderabad 00 13 06 00 - 

Abbottabad 00 69 08 00 395 

Peshawar 00 151 539 43 3,219 

Swat 00 89 67 02 704 

Quetta 00 00 14 00 492 

Islamabad 00 318 154 59 12,532 

Muzaffarabad 01 04 18 00 263 
Gilgit 06 11 10 01 459 

MEETING AND COORDINATION 

POSITIVITY RATE BY MAJOR CITIES/DISTRICTS SUMMARY TABLE (MAJOR CITIES /DISTRICTS) 

SUMMARY TABLE BY PROVINCE 

121 

1,488

3,075 

856 

315

7,888 

509 

504

185 

903 

615 

267 

7,324 

1,548 

902

384 

0.8%

3.0%

5.9%

7.7%

8.3%

9.2%

10.4%

12.7%

15.1%

15.2%

15.6%

16.1%

17.4%

21.6%

24.4%

27.1%

Gilgit

Rawalpindi

Karachi

Quetta

Hyderabad

Islamabad

Gujranwala

Abbotabad

Mirpur

Multan

Swat

Muzaffarabad

Lahore

Peshawar

Faisalabad

Bahawalpur

Last 24 hrs

Tests Conducted last 24hrs Tests Positive last 24hrs

On 10th April 2021, WHO Country Representative Pakistan 

Dr Palitha Mahipala along with Incident Manager, WHO 

Pakistan Dr Michael Lukwiya addressed the Media persons 

on the current global and country COVID-19 situation and 

the response by the Pakistan government. This meeting was 

organized at WHO Country Office Pakistan. Key points 

discussed included COVID-19 National deployment and 

vaccination plan, increase in positivity rate in the country, 

implementation of smart lockdowns, mask usage, social 

distancing, monitoring and tracking of COVID-19 variants of 

concern and WHO’s support to increasing laboratory 

capacity by giving Rapid Antigen Testing kits. Dr. Palitha 

urged media partners to continue supporting the 

government of Pakistan to respond to COVID-19 outbreak 

in the country. 


